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6a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade
Escola/Iniciante 1000cc Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km ..;.;.

30 Treino Classificatério - 1000 Escola 15/12/2018 1.7:00 . . . .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 17:01:31

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(889) Rafael Palmieri
1 1:33.499 +8.079 17:04:29.927
2 1:27.277 +1.857 17:05:57.204
3 1:26.349 +0.929 17:07:23.553
4 1:25.420 17:08:48.973
(49) Silvio Akio Nakano
1 1:30.821 +5.075 17:04:41.594
2 1:25.746 17:06:07.340
3 1:25.958 +0.212 17:07:33.298
4 1:25.760 +0.014 17:08:59.058
5 1:26.480 +0.734 17:10:25.538
6 1:26.302 +0.556 17:11:51.840
(35) Paulo Vitor Andrade
1 1:43.839 +14.472 17:07:37.901
2 1:29.367 17:09:07.268
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